11/7/2018 November 6, 2018 General Election Details - Election Results - Kalamazoo Michigan County Government Web Site, Kalamazoo County ...
COUNTY

M., KALAMAZOO COUNTY GOVERNMENT

In the Pursuit of Extraordinary Governance...

Election Results
November 6, 2018 General Election Details

@ / County Clerk / Election Results / November 6, 2018 General Election Details

Complete Unofficial Results

Return to Election Overview

Board Member Vlcksburg Community Schools (NONPARTISAN)

Vlrg|IC Knowles CaroIA Lohman WRITE IN

Brady Township 1 700 1762 10

Brady Township 2 ‘572 - 639 j2 7
Pavilion T Townsh|p1 762 1805 10 -
Pavilion Townshlpf' 151 - 157 I T
'Schoolcraft Townsh|p1 643 680 12
'Schoolcraft Townsh|p3 910 ,_5_,1053 - 27 ]
‘Wakeshma T Township 1 ‘240 2V4§7 - s
Portage City4 264 275 4
Quick Navigation More Information
Commissioners/Boards Copyright and Disclaimer
Services/Programs FOIA

Departments/Courts ADA Information
Directories Accountability/Transparency
About Us

Employment

Public Meeting Notices
County Home

Email Us

Community Input
Links

Share Us

http://www.kalcounty.com/clerk/elections/details.php?election=18GMIKAL&contest=385 1/2



Page: 148 of 182

Vicksburg School Board (Vote for 2)

Precinct

St Joseph County

St Joseph County Michigan |

Leonidas Township, Precinct
1

Mendon Township, Precinct
1

Park Township, Precinct 1

St Joseph County Michigan - |
Total |

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total |

St Joseph County - Total |

Times Cast

1971

106!

314

o o

314

Registered
Voters

30

276

151

457 |

457

Precinct

St Joseph County

St Joseph County Michigan |

Leonidas Township, Precinct
1

Mendon Township, Precinct |

1

Park Township, Precinct 1

| St Joseph County Michigan -
Total |

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total |

St Joseph County - Total’

Virgil C. Knowles

123!

58

187

0}
187

!Carol A. Lohman

133!

59
200

200/

11/7/2018 1:01:59 AM

Total Votes

256

17
387

387



