

KALAMAZOO COUNTY GOVERNMENT

In the Pursuit of Extraordinary Governance...

Election Results

November 6, 2018 General Election Details

* / County Clerk / Election Results / November 6, 2018 General Election Details

Complete Unofficial Results

Return to Election Overview

Board Member - Vicksburg Community Schools (NONPARTISAN)

	Virgil C. Knowles	Carol A. Lohman	WRITE-IN
Brady Township 1	700	762	10
Brady Township 2	572	639	2
Pavilion Township 1	762	805	10
Pavilion Township 2	151	157	1
Schoolcraft Township 1	643	680	12
Schoolcraft Township 3	910	1053	27
Wakeshma Township 1	240	249	6
Portage City 4	264	275	4

Quick Navigation

Commissioners/Boards

Services/Programs

Departments/Courts

Directories

About Us

Employment

Public Meeting Notices

County Home

Email Us

Community Input

Links

More Information

Copyright and Disclaimer

FOIA

ADA Information

Accountability/Transparency

Share Us

Vicksburg School Board (Vote for 2)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	
St Joseph County	in the state of th		
St Joseph County Michigan	400		
Leonidas Township, Precinct 1	11	30	
Mendon Township, Precinct 1	197	276	
Park Township, Precinct 1	106	151	
St Joseph County Michigan - Total	314	457	
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	
Cumulative - Total	0	0	
St Joseph County - Total	314	457	

Precinct	Virgil C. Knowles	Carol A. Lohman	Total Votes
St Joseph County			
St Joseph County Michigan			
Leonidas Township, Precinct 1	6	8	14
Mendon Township, Precinct 1	123	133	256
Park Township, Precinct 1	58	59	117
St Joseph County Michigan - Total	187	200	387
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
St Joseph County - Total	187	200	387